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Discovery Christian School 
2024-2025 Calendar 

 
August 
 
Wednesday  August 7, 2024   Parent Meeting Night 
Thursday  August 8, 2024   Discover Kindergarten (kindergarten night) 
Monday   August 12,2024   Teacher Institute, No student attendance
  
Monday   August 12, 2024  student supply drop off/meet the teacher 
Tuesday              August 13, 2024  Teacher Institute, No student attendance 
Wednesday  August 14, 2024  1st day of school until 2:00PM 
Thursday  August 15, 2024  2nd day of school until 2:00PM 
Friday   August 16, 2024  3rd day of school until 2:00PM 
Monday   August 19,2024   first full day of school 
 
September 
Monday   September 2,2024  Labor Day holiday - No school 
Friday   September 6, 2024  Grandparents Day program  
Thursday  September 12,2024  Progress Reports issued (4th - 9th) 
Friday   September 20, 2024  School Improvement Day/Institute - no school 
 
October 
Friday   October 11,2024  Teacher Institute - no school 
Monday   October 14, 2024  Columbus Day - no school 
Wednesday  October 16, 2024  end of 1st quarter 
Monday   October 21, 2024  report cards issued 
Wednesday  October 23, 2024  parent/teacher conferences 4-7PM 
Thursday  October 24,2024  parent/teacher conferences 4-7PM 
Friday   October 25, 2024  No school 
 
November 
Tuesday  November 5, 2024  Election Day - no school 
Friday   November 8, 2024  Veterans’ Day program  
Monday   November 11,2024  Veterans’ Day - no school 
Tuesday  November 19, 2024  Progress Reports issued (4th - 9th) 
Wednesday,   November 27, 2024  2:00 dismissal 
Thursday  November 28, 2024  Thanksgiving holiday - no school 
Friday   November 29, 2024  Thanksgiving break - no school  
 
 

 
December 
Tuesday  December 10, 2024  Christmas program  
Friday   December 13, 2024  School Improvement Day, no school 
   December 16-20, 2024  Christmas spirit week 
Friday   December 20, 2024  end of 2nd quarter/1st semester ends 
Monday   December 23, 2024  Christmas break begins 
 



discoverychristianschools.com 

 

January 
Friday   January 3, 2025   Teacher Institute - no school 
Monday   January 6, 2025   first day back for students  
Tuesday  January 7, 2025   report cards issued 
Monday   January 20, 2025  M.L. King Jr. Day - no school  
 
February 
Tuesday  February 4, 2025  Progress reports issued (4th -9th)  
Wednesday  February 12, 2025  Lincoln’s birthday - no school 
Monday   February 17, 2025  School Improvement Day - no school  
 

March 
Monday   March 3, 2025   Casmir Pulaski Day - no school 
Friday   March 7, 2025   School Improvement Day - no school 
Monday   March 10, 2025   end of 3rd quarter 
Wednesday  March 12, 2025   report cards issued  
 
April 
Friday   April 4, 2025   School Improvement Day ½ day -  
               *noon dismissal (no lunch)* 
Thursday  April 10, 2025   Progress Reports issued (4th - 9th) 
Friday   April 18, 2025   Good Friday - no school 
Monday   April 21, 2025   Easter break 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
May  - tentative, depending upon emergency days used 
 

Wednesday  May 14, 2025   last day of school (full day)  
Wednesday  May 14, 2025   Graduation (tentative) 
Thursday  May 15, 2025   teacher institute 
tentative  May 19 -23, 2025  5 Emergency Days  
 
 

Tentative events –    
 
Graduation     Wednesday, May 14, 2025 ( tentative)  
Mother/Son event    TBA 
Father/daughter event    TBA  
Spring Academic & Fine Arts Fair  TBA 
                       
 


